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199601080000
05441

01/08/1996
09:29:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOLA, P
PATRICK

199407110002
17841

199601080000
05791

01/08/1996
11:21:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199511290003
42151

199601290000
28711

01/29/1996
10:48:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199512110003
54421

199601170000
15461

01/17/1996
09:26:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199404220001
32721

199601300000
31111

01/30/1996
12:33:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199601030000
02221

199601240000
23971

01/24/1996
08:54:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199512200003
64371

199602140000
47531

02/14/1996
01:03:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199411150003
40941

199602280000
62941

02/28/1996
09:08:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

199602280000
62921

199602280000
63711

02/28/1996
12:18:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEWITT,
HAROLD E

199410200003
16981

199603040000
68961

03/04/1996
11:23:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORRISON,
DOLPHUS C

199302100000
39541

199603040000
69271

03/04/1996
12:21:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199603040000
69281

03/04/1996
12:21:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199601230000
23771

199603040000
69381

03/04/1996
12:45:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLMES,
KENNETH P
JR

199411140003
38981

199603040000
69551

03/04/1996
12:53:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MENKE,
SHAWN F

199406030001
79501



199603040000
69581

03/04/1996
12:58:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
RALPH C

199508220002
30211

199603060000
74231

03/06/1996
12:46:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199601090000
07901

199603220000
92811

03/22/1996
10:14:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAIRD,
WILLIAM

199603080000
77801

03/08/1996
11:11:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199601180000
17471

199603250000
95381

03/25/1996
11:50:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199603010000
67081

199603250000
96301

03/25/1996
02:20:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199602200000
54221

199604180001
25771

04/18/1996
09:36:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199601100000
08291

199604050001
12441

04/05/1996
02:34:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLESS,
ROSEMARIE C

199604230001
32451

04/23/1996
03:15:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199603070000
76411

199604080001
14771

04/08/1996
02:17:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHANDLER,
MICHAEL A

199604260001
36371

04/26/1996
11:24:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID SOUTH
MORT
FUNDING INC

199604260001
36361

199605100001
54431

05/10/1996
11:34:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199604160001
23521

199604290001
39341

04/29/1996
02:54:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
MICHAEL R

199508080002
14681

199604290001
39421

04/29/1996
03:04:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
ROBERT D

199510030002
77991

199604300001
40221

04/30/1996
10:46:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604300001
40211

199605210001
64431

05/21/1996
11:42:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLAND
CORP

199512010003
43951


