Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601080000 05441	01/08/1996 09:29:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLA, P PATRICK					199407110002 17841	Description
199601080000 05791	01/08/1996 11:21:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199511290003 42151	
199601290000 28711	01/29/1996 10:48:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199512110003 54421	
99601170000  5461	01/17/1996 09:26:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199404220001 32721	
199601300000 31111	01/30/1996 12:33:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199601030000 02221	
199601240000 23971	01/24/1996 08:54:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199512200003 64371	
199602140000 17531	02/14/1996 01:03:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199411150003 40941	
199602280000 62941	02/28/1996 09:08:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP					199602280000 62921	
199602280000 53711	02/28/1996 12:18:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWITT, HAROLD E					199410200003 16981	
199603040000 58961	03/04/1996 11:23:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRISON, DOLPHUS C					199302100000 39541	
199603040000 59271	03/04/1996 12:21:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
99603040000 9281	03/04/1996 12:21:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199601230000 23771	
99603040000 9381	03/04/1996 12:45:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLMES, KENNETH P JR					199411140003 38981	
199603040000 69551	03/04/1996 12:53:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MENKE, SHAWN F					199406030001 79501	

199603040000 69581	03/04/1996 12:58:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, RALPH C			199508220002 30211	
199603060000 74231	03/06/1996 12:46:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199601090000 07901	
199603220000 92811	03/22/1996 10:14:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAIRD, WILLIAM				
199603080000 77801	03/08/1996 11:11:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199601180000 17471	
199603250000 95381	03/25/1996 11:50:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199603010000 67081	
199603250000 96301	03/25/1996 02:20:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199602200000 54221	
199604180001 25771	04/18/1996 09:36:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199601100000 08291	
199604050001 12441	04/05/1996 02:34:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLESS, ROSEMARIE C				
199604230001 32451	04/23/1996 03:15:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199603070000 76411	
199604080001 14771	04/08/1996 02:17:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANDLER, MICHAEL A				
199604260001 36371	04/26/1996 11:24:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID SOUTH MORT FUNDING INC			199604260001 36361	
199605100001 54431	05/10/1996 11:34:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199604160001 23521	
199604290001 39341	04/29/1996 02:54:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, MICHAEL R			199508080002 14681	
199604290001 39421	04/29/1996 03:04:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, ROBERT D			199510030002 77991	
199604300001 40221	04/30/1996 10:46:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP			199604300001 40211	
199605210001 64431	05/21/1996 11:42:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKLAND CORP			199512010003 43951	